Page 1
VIS-PR12B 12 inch subwoofer
Introduction
The passive labyrinth subwoofer enclosure is compact and small, featuring a labyrinth design that offers high
dynamics and excellent damping control, effectively managing distortion at high power levels. Both sides of the
enclosure are equipped with ergonomically designed handles for easier handling. Not only does it boast extremely
efficient performance and robust, solid ultra-low frequency output, but it also delivers incredibly fast transient
response! Whether used in small live performances or entertainment venues, it demonstrates exceptional
performance and playback capabilities.
Applicable: ★ Conference room ★ Multi-function hall ★ Concert hall ★ Wedding venue ★ Banquet hall
Technical parameters:
Electroacoustic parameters
Frequency response 40Hz-800Hz (±3dB) 1watt@1m
Sensitivity 95dB/W (lm)
Maximum sound pressure level 121dB MAX
Impedance 8Ω
Rated power 500W Nominal
The system recommends a power of 750W Continuous
Peak power 1200W Peak
Physical parameters
System type Single 12 inch maze bass
12-inch woofer x 1
Material: high strength plywood
Surface treatment high strength spray paint
Colour black
Box size 360H x 500W x 400D (unit: mm)
Net weight 20kg/only